1  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
GUEST :: $750
Upholstered guest chair, grade 1 fabric
BAR STOOL :: $938
Upholstered bar stool, grade 1 fabric
LOUNGE :: $1,509

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2025 | GSA SIN #: 33721
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Guest 2101 S0
FT2 $750
Lounge 2105 FT2 $1,125
Counter Stool 2101 S9 $938
Bar Stool 2101 S2 $938
• Sculpted contouring paired with a perfectly padded seat for
essential comfort
• Expertly crafted stitching, featuring double-needle and
French seam border for added sophistication
• Expansive collection designed for versatile applications
across any space
• Commercial-grade durability built to handle the demands of
daily use
• Three distinctive shells available across five versatile
models: guest, lounge, light task, bar stool, and
counter stool
• Slim, modern lowback design elevates the style of bar and
counter stools
• Steel wire rod frame with eye-catching X-pattern offered in
charcoal and chrome finishes
• Optional glides available on wire rod frames
• 350 lb weight capacity warranty
AXYS GUEST, LOUNGE, BAR & COUNTER STOOL
2. Back and Seat
Back Style Code Price
Upholstered UB + $0
Seat Style Code Price
Upholstered US + $0
4. Arms
Packaging Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
3. Base
Base Finish Code Price
Charcoal FC19 + $0
Chrome FC15 + $0
Glides Code Price
No Glides GL0 + $0
Clear Glides GL9 + $9
Lounge
Featured with SitOnIt Seating's Rally — Saddle
3  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
AXYS
5. Material
Seat and BackTeztile Code Price
Guest Lounge Stools
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0 + $0 + $0
COM COM + $36 + $43 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $36 + $43 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $74 + $89 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $121 + $145 + $121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $174 + $209 + $174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $235 + $282 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $296 + $355 + $296
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $320 + $384 + $320
COL COL + $420 + $504 + $420
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $420 + $504 + $420
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $540 + $648 + $540
Please reference the Textile Reference Guide for pricing on fabric over grade 7.
6. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Fully Assembled in Carton  AC + $0
Assembled in Bag
(Southern CA Only) AB + $0
GUEST AND LOUNGE SPECIFICATIONS
2101 S0 FT2
Guest
2105 FT2
Lounge
Dimensions

• 350 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Light Task 2102 $844
2. Seat and Back
Back Style Code Price
Upholstered Back UB + $0
Seat Style Code Price
Upholstered Seat US + $0
3. Mechanism
Frame Type Code Price
Height-Adjustable With
Basic Control B + $0
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
4. Base
Cylinder Code Price
5-Star Metal BT7 + $0
5-Star Polished Aluminum BT2 + $119
Base Color (For BT7) Code Price
Charcoal BC5 + $0
White BC3 + $0
Casters or Glides Code Price
Hard Floor and Carpet Casters CS6 + $0
Bell Glides CS20 + $30
Base and caster color will correspond when the metal base (BT7) is selected.  Polished
aluminum base (BT2) has black casters.
6  |  November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
AXYS LIGHT TASK
5. Material
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $74
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $121
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $174
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $235
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $296
Leather Grade 1 LG1 + $320
COL COL + $420
Leather Grade 2 LG2 + $420
Leather Grade 3 LG3 + $540
5. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Back Attached to Seat,
Base Separate UC + $0
Fully Assembled in Carton  AC + $120
Assembled in Bag (S. CA Only) AB + $0
SPECIFICATIONS
2102
Light Task
Dimensions
Overall Width 26.5"
Overall Depth 25.5"
Overall Height 31.5"–35.5"
Seat Width 17.25"
Seat Depth 19"
Seat Height 16.5"–20.5"
Back Width 17"
Back Height 17"
Materials
COM 1.5 yd
COL 21 sq ft
Weight and Capacity
Weight 20.5 lb